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CITY OF FLINT 
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

MATTHEW TELLIGA, CHAIR 
 
  SHELDON NEELEY                                     
           MAYOR                                 

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

Flint City Hall, City Council Chambers 
Alternative Location in the Dome Auditorium  
1101 S. Saginaw St. Flint, Michigan 48502 

 
Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m., every 3rd Tuesday of the month. 

 

MEETING DATES COMPLETE APPLICATION DEADLINE1 

Tues. January 21, 2025 Mon. December 18, 20242 
Tues. February 18, 2025 Fri. January 24, 2025 
Tues. March 18, 2025 Fri. February 21, 2025 
Tues. April 15, 2025 Fri. March 21, 2025 
Tues. May 20, 2025 Fri. April 25, 2025 
Tues. June 17, 2025 Fri. May 23, 2025 
Tues. July 15, 2025 Fri. June 20, 2025 
Tues. August 19, 2025 Fri. July 25, 2025 
Tues. September 16, 2025 Fri. August 22, 2025 
Tues. October 21, 2025 Fri. September 26, 2025 
Tues. November 18, 2025 Fri. October 24, 2025 
Tues. December 16, 2025 Fri. November 21, 2025 
Tues. January 20, 2026 Mon. December 15, 20252 

 
 

 
 

 

 

1. Estimated deadlines are dependent on staff receiving a full application with supporting materials 
and does not guarantee placement on any specific agenda.  

2. January meeting deadlines differ based on the December holiday schedule. 
 
 

Zoning Board of Appeals Members: 

WARD 1 – John Hardy 

WARD 2 – Willie Buford  

WARD 3 – Jon Kingen 

WARD 4 – Ramie Yelle 

WARD 5 – Derek Dohrman  

WARD 6 – Jerry Kea 

WARD 7 – Ari McCaskill 

WARD 8 – Matt Telliga 

WARD 9 – Lauren Coney,  

Planning Commission 

Liaison – Carol-Anne Blower
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